Le Grill

MENU



| e Garill,
| a Fctitc Histoire

[ e Grill, a Short Story

Famed forits c|cgant interior,
refined gastronomy and extensive selection of wine,
| e Grillhas |ong beena Placc of Pilgrimagc for those
who seek the best the Algarvc has to offer.

With Food and Wine Fairing Gourmet dinners,
which have become a must in the calendar of the regions gourmancls,
to simplg the best local Proclucts sPit roasted over charcoals,
e Girill draws a wide crowd who crjog the memorable menus,

the supcrb wine list, the sPcciaug selected cheeses and typical desserts.

With past guests such as the Beatles and Phil Collins,
chc Ba"cstcros and Sir chry Cotton,
Guests of toclag are Fo"owing in the Footstcps of those

who achieved success in their life but alwags made time to aPPrcciatc

the best | e Grill had to offer.

Jn 2016 with | e Grill at the hcight of its Popularitg,
you can do the same and inclulgc foran evening

in the finest restaurant the Algarvc has to offer.
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Les | _ntrées

Sta rters

From the SCa:
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Fish & shellfish soup “I"enina” stﬂ/e

Buttcrﬁy of Giant Tigcr Prawn, Tarragon salvayon

Raw vcgctablc salad, scaweeds

toasted chia 5660/5, Iplhz//ﬂon/o a/ressfng

Baby crab cakes, [_cmongrass, chili & G/ngcr g/azc

[Herb-roasted Sca”ops, (Citrus dolce forte

From the Lancl:
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Y:ooc! or c!rink, inc[uding “couvert” cannot be chargccl if not requestcc! or not consumed by the client.

CaPPuccino of butternut squash,

Ieroutons” of rllbc cheese

T ea smoked Aigui“cttcs of duck breast,

maraaja’ & hibiscos dress/ng

Bc"ota Alcntcjano |1am, f 7’0/’16ﬂ—0/6W melon or mesclun salad

(areen AsParagus, Poachccl and served warm,
Ho//ana/a/sc sauce

l:oic Gras “Assaclura” s Brandg flambéed
Ked onion marmalade, toasted brioche

Cover Cl-largc 2.20€

25% VAT lnc[uc{ec{

7.50€

17.50€

13.50€

14.50€

16.50€

6.50€

15.50€

14.50€

13.50€

17.50€



| es Poissons et (_rustacés
From the Stove

Al our wild fish come from the most sustainable sources

and are mafn/ﬂ [ ine Caug/ﬁ'

Roasted fillet of 5corpion fish, few clams 19.50€
Kas E//ljanouf crust

Boconccini och”ow thin T una, stone-steamed 17.00€
G/}zgeralva/ herb broth

Lobstcr, or Koclc Lobstcr /D rice per Lilo

C /’73r~gr///ca/ S 777@rm/a/or orjust F oac/nfd,

Prime of Bacalhau, honcy & soya glazcd 16.50€

Mousseline of. young carrots

Boneless fillet of Sea bass ,Tigcr prawn 21.00€

[ emon grass infused

Should you have any food a"crgics or sPccial diet rcquircmcnts,

Plcasc inform our Maitre dhotel



| es Poissons et (_rustacés
Char-(rilled

Served with the guamish of the Dag and your choice of sauce:

Virgin olive oll, Beurre blanc ou [Hollandaise sauce

Mcagrc — White Pass
Dover Sole
Seabass

Grouper

Stone bass

Red Sea Bream —Fargo
Pink Seabream

White Seabream
Gilthead Seabream

Rccl Mu”ct

Kock Lobstcr
Bluc Atlantic | obster

Giant Tigcr prawns (2 Pc)

Should you have any food a“crgics or sPccia| diet requircments,

Plcasc inform our Maitre d'hétel

18.00€
29.00€
19,50€
18,00€
22,50€
19,50€
17,50€
19,00€
19,00€

22,50 €

80,00 €/ Kilo
70,00 €/ Kilo

31,00 €
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| es Viandes et Volailles

Mcat and Foultrg ~ From the Stovc

T ataki of Peef fillet,
CO[‘I;?/'IC/C/’POPCO/’I’I

Slow braised Beef Cheeks

F orto Kistretto

The | amb
Koastcc/ rack S P/nc nuts and fresh herbs

rosemary sccntcc/jus

5tcamec| Brcast of corn-fed chicken,
(oconut milk and trutfle emulsion

Your f:lambé

Tru{:ﬂccl Carbonara,
fj/amééec/ hen egg

Should you have any food a"erges or sPccial diet rcciuircments,
Plcasc inform our Maitre d’hotel.

2%5% VAT ]ncl.

2%.00€

15.50€

18.50€

15.50€

1450 €
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| es Viandes et Volailles
Meat and Foultrg ~ Char~6ri”cd

Served with the guarn/:s/7 of the Day and ‘your choice of sauce:
Bearnaise, (Choron, Forto sauce or (Green peppercorn

Thc Tourncclos:
200 gr. of. 5667[ fillet sizzled over charcoal

T he Chateaubriand:
400 gr. of tender beef fillet g/‘///ec/ to your taste ( for two /oco/o/c)

Thc T~Bonc :
Just c/varzgr/'//cc/ and scented with Kia de A/vor Heur de sel”

The Agccl Bccf: Rib
C har- g/‘///ec/ to your taste (1[0/‘ two /oeo/o/e)

The Baby Chicken:
/D/'r//'o//‘/ marinated & c/la/:gr///ca/ /)a[)ﬂ c/7/c£cn,

served medium Splbﬂ

Should you have any food a"crgics or sPccia] diet requirements,
Plcasc inform our Maitre d’hotel.

2365 VAT ]ncl.

23%.00€

46.00€

24.50€

44.00 €

i5.50€



Lcs f:romagcs et Desscr’cs

C heese & Desserts

B The Trolley of desserts 4.50€ (per item)

o Gk Creme brulée 6.50€

2% Mango & applc strudel 6.50€

served warm with vanilla ice cream

Tirami Su 6.50€

Araé/ca coffee sauce

-

20

B CrcPcs Suzette 8.50%€
[lambeed in front of . you
iy Sclcction of riPc cheeses from our tro”cy 7.50€

Quince paste and walnuts

Should you have any food a"crgics or spccial diet rcquircmcnts,

Plcasc inform our Maitre d'hétel

235 VAT |ncl.

This E_stablisl'lmcnt has a Complaints boolc



